DEVIATION REPORT

Name of Company Address

P. 0. Box §28§: Farmington, NM 87499

Lease Well No. |Unit Letgpr’ Section ownship [Range
Pinon Mesa B 1E E 25 31N 14W

E1 Paso Natural Gas Company

Pool

Basin Dakota

County
San Juan

Depth (Ft.) Deviation (Degrees)

516" 1/2°
761" 1/2°
1012" 1°

1540°
1663
1786"
1815
1921
20751
2200
24791
2696"
3066!
3199
3561"
3951
4500
5056"
5613"

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer
of E1l Paso Natural Gas Company » am authorized by said Company to make this
report; and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and
directions and that the facts stated herein are true to the best of my

knowledge and belief.

Criped az%:;yo - before me this 17th day of June , 1985
<fifﬂi;zzz?ﬁy 4/ G X :

Notary Rublic in and for San Juan County, New Mexico
) My Commission expires August 17, 1988.




