Name of Company					
El Paso Natural Gas Company		į.	dress 4289, Farm	ington, NM 8	7499
Lease	Well No.				
Pinon Mesa B	1E	Unit Letter E	Section 25	Township 31N	Range 14W
Pool Basin Dakota		Coi San J	unty Juan		

516' 1/2° 761' 1/2° 1012' 1° 1540' 1 1/2° 1663' 2° 1786' 2° 1815' 2° 1921' 1 3/4° 2075' 1 3/4° 2200' 1 3/4° 2479' 1 1/2° 2696' 1 3/4° 3066' 1 3/4° 3199' 2° 3561' 1 1/2° 3951' 3/4° 4500' 1° 5056' 1°	Depth (Ft.)	Deviation (Degrees)
1° 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,	761' 1012' 1540' 1663' 1786' 1815' 1921' 2075' 2200' 2479' 2696' 3066' 3199' 3561' 3951' 4500'	1/2° 1/2° 1° 1 1/2° 2° 2° 2° 1 3/4° 1 3/4° 1 3/4° 1 1/2° 1 3/4° 1 1/2° 1 3/4° 1 3/4° 1 3/4° 1 3/4° 1 3/4° 1 3/4° 1 3/4° 1 3/4° 1 3/4° 1 3/4° 1 3/4°

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer of El Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that the facts stated herein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Donald Q. Walker

Subscribed and sworn to before me laggy . Laak Notary Rublic in and for San Juan	this, 1985	
Notary Public in and for San Juan	County, New Mexico	